

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26386/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2008 in ITA No. 99/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,BANGALORE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CANBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
WITH SLP(C) NO. 1293 of 2009
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSufficient time has been granted hence no further time can be
granted by this court.
List the matter before Hon'ble Court as per Rules.(S.G. Shah)
Registrar